• 英国品牌 源于欧洲技术
• 品质非凡 彰显大家风范
• 性能卓越 满足全面应用
Tabletop Centrifuge
Velocity 18R Pro
Dynamica Velocity 18R Pro
○ 先进的驱动系统 采用柔性轴设计
○ 具有自动恢复平衡功能

Rotor  ERP
No.
Rotor Max. RPM Max. RCF Capacity
Adaptor ERP
No.
Dynamica Description
0017942 FA18B 18,000 24990xg 18*2ml
0026054 FA15.05 Adapter for 1×0.5ml PP tube, 18 pcs/ set
0026053 FA15.02 Adapter for 1×0.2ml PP tube, 18 pcs/ set
0030462 FA18C 18,000 28980xg 10*10ml
0000408 FA15A 15,000 21500xg 24*2ml
0024443 FA15.05 FA15.05 Adapter for 1×0.5ml PP tube, 24 pcs/ set
0024441 FA15.02 FA15.02 Adapter for 1×0.2ml PP tube, 24 pcs/ set (D02P1A2)
0000415 FA15B 15,000 18900xg 4*50ml
0024359 FA15.15C
FA15.15C Adapter for 1×15ml TC tube, 4 pcs/ set (cannot use with
the rotor lid)
0024361 FA15.15R FA15.15R Adapter for 1×15ml PP tube, 4 pcs/ set
0024372 FA15.15R FA15.15R Adapter for 1×15ml PP tube, 4 pcs/ set （φ18*100）
0000422 FA15C 15,000 23300xg 6*50ml
0024327 FA15.15C
FA15.15C Adapter for 1×15ml TC tube, 6 pcs/ set (cannot use with
the rotor lid)
0024329 FA15.15R FA15.15R Adapter for 1×15ml PP tube, 6 pcs/ set
0024348 FA15.15R FA15.15R Adapter for 1×15ml PP tube, 6 pcs/ set（φ18*100）
0000419 FA15D 15,000 20900xg 4*80ml
0024440 FA15D.15R FA15D.15R Adapter,1×15ml PP tube,4pcs/set
0024448 FA15D.15C
FA15D.15C Adapter, 1x15 ml TC tube, 4 pcs/ set (cannot use with
rotor lid)
0026051 FA15D.50R FA15D.50R Adapter, 1×50ml PP tube, 4 pcs/set
0026050 FA15D.50C
FA15D.50C Adapter, 1x50 ml TC tube, 4 pcs/ set (cannot use with
rotor lid)
0031050 FA15E 15,000 22600xg 12*5ml
0031047 FA15F 15,000 22600xg 16*5ml
0030667 FA14C 14,000 20920xg 4*50ml
0024360 FA14C.15C FA14C.15C Adapter,1×15ml TC tube, 4pcs/set
0024469 FA14C.15R FA14C.15R Adapter,1×15ml PP tube, 4pcs/set
0000402 FA12A 12,000 14100xg 48*0.2ml
0031053 FA12B 12,000 13840xg 48*2ml
0020867 FA10B 10,000 11400xg 6*50ml 0024328 FA10.15C FA10.15C Adapter for 1x15ml TC tube (6 pcs/set)
0000442 SW5
4,800 4170xg
4*250ml
0026319 SW5.3B SW5.3B Adapter for 7×3ml Blood collection tube, 4 pcs/ set
0024451 SW5.5B SW5.5B Adapter for 7×5ml Blood collection tube, 4 pcs/ set
0025831 SW5.7B SW5.7B Adapter for 7×7ml Blood collection tube, 4pcs/ set
3,000 1630xg
0025834 SW5.10GR SW5.10GR Adapter for 7×10ml Glass round  tube, 4 pcs/ set
0026320 SW5.10GC SW5.10GC Adapter for 4×10ml Glass culture tube, 4 pcs/ set
0024458 SW5.15G SW5.15G Adapter for 7×15ml Glass tube, 4pcs/ set
4,800 4170xg
0024449 SW5.15P
SW5.15P Adapter for 4×15ml PP tube, 4 pcs/ set (not suitable with
plastic caps)
0025833 SW5.15CA SW5.15CA Adapter for 3×15ml TC tube, 4 pcs/ set
0026347 SW5.15CB
SW5.15CB Adapter for 4 x 15ml TC tube, 4pcs/ set (not suitable with
plastic caps)
0024452 SW5.50P SW5.50P Adapter for 1×50ml PP tube, 4 pcs/ set
0025832 SW5.50G SW5.50G Adapter for 1×50ml Glass tube, 4pcs/ set
0026346 SW5.50C SW5.50C Adapter for 1 x 50ml TC tube, 4pcs/ set
0025835 SW5.50CB SW5.50CB, Adapter for 1 x 50ml Skirted TC tube, 4pcs/ set
0026321 SW5.80P SW5.80P,Adapter for 1×80ml PP tube,4 pcs/set
0027330 SW5.5P SW5.5P,Adapter for 7×5ml PP tube,4 pcs/set
0027331 SW5.10P SW5.5P,Adapter for 7×10ml PP tube,4 pcs/set
0033239 SW5L 4,200 3550xg 4*300ml
0033249 SW5L.15C Adapter SW5L.15C （T15T9S250）,4Pcs/Set
0033254 SW5L.50C Adapter SW5L.50C （T50T4S250）,4Pcs/set
0033259 SW5L.250P Adapter SW5L.250P( T250P1S250),4pcs/set
0033977 SW5L.2B SW5L.2B,Adapter for 15×2ml Blood collection tube, 4 pcs/ set
0033981 SW5L.5B SW5L.5B,Adapter for 15×5ml Blood collection tube, 4pcs/ set
0033985 SW5L.8B SW5L.8B,Adapter for 14×8ml Blood collection tube, 4 pcs/ set
0033989 SW5L.15P Adapter SW5L.15P ,Adapter for 9×15ml PP Tube,4Pcs/Set
0033993 SW5L.50P Adapter SW5L.50P ,Adapter for 4×50ml PP Tube,4Pcs/Set
0000432 SW5MP 4,800 3120xg 3*2MP
0024969 SW4A 4,000
2900xg 24*15ml
8*50ml